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Women / 4A / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Joy Sherwood351
Love

8.950 9.100 9.0509.150 36.250
7T 2T 7T 8T 1 

1 

Julia Given452
Capital (CP)

9.100 9.100 8.8508.650 35.700
3 2T 19T 18T 2 

2 

Brynleigh Ring350
Love

9.400 8.600 8.6009.050 35.650
1 8T 10T 27 3 

3 

Ashton Barley237
Capital (CP)

8.500 8.300 9.4009.400 35.600
25 14T 2 1 4 

4 

Gabriella Moya344
River City

8.950 8.000 9.3009.200 35.450
7T 19T 4T 2T 5 

5 

Carly Cannon110
VIP

8.550 8.650 9.0509.050 35.300
22T 7 10T 8T 6 

6 

Laura McClintock455
Capital (CP)

9.050 7.800 8.9009.500 35.250
4T 23T 1 15T 7 

7 

Lilith Aretae346
United

8.600 8.550 8.9009.150 35.200
19T 10 7T 15T 8 

8 

Kylen Calabrese347
United

8.400 9.350 8.9008.400 35.050
29 1 31T 15T 9 

9 

Sophia St.Amant441
VIP

8.850 7.800 9.1509.200 35.000
11 23T 4T 6T 10 

10 

Cameron Haley354
Capital (CP)

8.100 8.850 8.8509.050 34.850
39 5 10T 18T 11T

11T

Liliane Bailey534
Love

8.800 8.800 8.6508.600 34.850
12 6 21T 26 11T

11T

Saniya Locklear343
River City

8.700 8.000 9.0009.050 34.750
13T 19T 10T 10T 13 

13 

Isabella Elizalde353
Capital (CP)

9.050 7.850 9.0008.800 34.700
4T 22 18 10T 14 

14 

Amina Downs235
Capital (CP)

8.350 8.100 8.9509.250 34.650
30T 17T 3 13T 15 

15 

Catalina Devia111
United

8.550 9.000 8.8508.200 34.600
22T 4 34T 18T 16 

16 

Alaina Hart453
Capital (CP)

8.350 8.450 9.2008.450 34.450
30T 12 29T 5 17 

17 

Hayden Jones532
VIP

8.650 8.500 8.7008.550 34.400
17T 11 25T 25 18 

18 

Mariana Harper-Araya355
Capital (CP)

8.900 8.400 8.8008.200 34.300
9T 13 34T 21 19 

19 

Hailey Hamlett443
VIP

8.900 8.600 7.8008.850 34.150
9T 8T 17 41T 20 

20 

Alyssa Krueger448
United

8.600 8.300 8.5008.600 34.000
19T 14T 21T 29T 21 

21 

Zoe Anderson332
WEG

8.450 7.600 8.9508.900 33.900
26T 29 15T 13T 22 

22 

Addison Rodriguez348
Love

7.900 7.700 9.1509.000 33.750
41T 28 14 6T 23 

23 

Elle Leverett229
VIP

8.250 7.800 8.4009.100 33.550
33T 23T 9 31 24 

24 
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Sylvia Spaustat234
United

7.650 7.800 9.0008.900 33.350
46 23T 15T 10T 25 

25 

Makayla Jacobs450
Love

8.200 7.800 8.7508.450 33.200
35T 23T 29T 22T 26 

26 

Meghann Ring449
Love

8.600 7.350 8.5508.600 33.100
19T 32 21T 28 27 

27 

Ravin Salazar222
WEG

9.050 6.200 9.2508.400 32.900
4T 42 31T 4 28 

28 

Kaelyn Duman232
River City

8.050 7.500 9.3008.000 32.850
40 30T 39T 2T 29 

29 

Kylie Rodriguez442
VIP

8.200 8.200 7.7008.550 32.650
35* 16 25T 43 30T

30T

Brittney Hummel338
VIP

8.200 7.900 8.3508.200 32.650
35* 21 34T 32T 30T

30T

Emma Johnson231
VIP

8.700 8.100 6.2009.200 32.200
13T 17T 4T 50 32T

32T

Mikayla Scott456
Capital (CP)

8.450 7.300 8.7507.700 32.200
26T 33T 43T 22T 32T

32T

D'zarya Mitchell621
Love

8.650 7.200 8.2508.050 32.150
17T 36 38 34 34 

34 

Sydney James221
WEG

8.700 6.500 8.7508.100 32.050
13T 38T 37 22T 35 

35 

Emily Presley339
VIP

8.300 7.300 7.9008.500 32.000
32 33T 27T 40 36 

36 

Abby Lonigro618
VIP

9.250 6.400 7.8008.500 31.950
2 40 27T 41T 37 

37 

Jillian Kace352
Love

8.550 7.300 8.1007.500 31.450
22T 33T 45 36T 38 

38 

Isabel Gonzalez331
WEG

8.250 6.600 7.6508.600 31.100
33T 37 21T 44 39 

39 

Hailey Stromberg236
Capital (CP)

8.450 6.300 8.3507.800 30.900
26T 41 42 32T 40 

40 

Taylor Kozelsky220
WEG

7.850 6.500 7.6008.000 29.950
43 38T 39T 45 41 

41 

Alexa Torres228
GOSA

7.900 7.500 6.1006.500 28.000
41T 30T 47 51 42 

42 

Shelly Padalecki429
WEG

8.200 4.000 7.1508.300 27.650
35T 48 33 48 43 

43 

Trinity Knapp349
Love

7.200 5.800 8.1506.300 27.450
49 43 49 35 44 

44 

Pancy Ingram458
Randolph Flyers

7.450 5.100 8.0506.200 26.800
48 44 50 38 45 

45 

Jessie Vrooman356
Randolph Flyers

6.700 5.000 7.2007.700 26.600
50 45 43T 47 46 

46 

Gracie Oquin533
VIP

8.700 0.000 8.5008.650 25.850
13T 50T 19T 29T 47T

47T

Analeigh Haines360
Randolph Flyers

7.700 3.000 7.9507.200 25.850
45 49 46 39 47T

47T
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Calista Koveck345
SAGA

7.800 4.900 7.1006.000 25.800
44 46 51 49 49 

49 

Madelyn Trevino233
SAGA

6.600 4.600 8.1006.400 25.700
51 47 48 36T 50 

50 

Tomara Gruslova337
GOSA

7.500 0.000 7.4008.000 22.900
47 50T 39T 46 51 

51 
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